
Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 10km 14km 21km

1 777 Shaban Mustafa 1978 Champion Sungurlare М 00:48:07 01:29:37 02:24:02

2 785 Dimitar Mihaylov 1978 Янтра-Исполин М 00:53:08 01:36:20 02:31:23

3 227 Geno Uvardov 1983 MUSICPLE ORGASM М 00:57:15 01:48:10 02:48:04

4 730 Ivan Tanchev 1997 Vertical World М20 01:03:56 01:57:06 02:53:12

5 734 Svetoslav Terziyski 1989 АК Планинец М 00:58:22 01:51:58 02:54:41

6 767 Manol Nikolov 1992 СКО "Леденика" Враца М 00:58:32 01:52:06 02:55:45

7 226 Apostolos Angelis 1993 Hellas М 00:57:50 01:51:19 03:03:16

8 746 Evgeni Stavrev 1959 М55 01:01:56 01:56:29 03:05:32

9 784 Martin Krastev 1978 М 01:00:54 01:56:35 03:05:49

10 772 Yordan Todorov 1998 FC Septemvri Sofia М20 01:08:27 02:00:22 03:09:37

11 741 Dimitar Georgiev 1979 AK "Вихрен" София М 01:03:57 02:00:30 03:11:32

12 206 Anna Stefanova 1979 5kmrun F 01:03:56 02:01:43 03:12:15

13 792 Kostadin Gyumov 1986 Бански Старец М 01:01:28 02:04:33 03:16:54

14 791 Vladimir Gyumov 1991 Бански Старец М 01:01:38 02:04:33 03:17:04

15 775 Ivo Dimitrov 1988 5kmrun М 00:57:59 01:47:51 03:20:41

16 219 Maria Nikolova 1982 F 01:07:10 02:10:01 03:21:24

17 358 Dimitar Trapov 1970 Прилеп Гоце Делчев М45 01:02:47 02:02:00 03:22:27

18 794 Ivaylo Petkov 1984 М 01:03:03 02:09:23 03:23:12

19 727 Petar Terziev 1984 М 01:07:56 02:08:04 03:23:29

20 773 Georgi Radev 1986 Race Timing BG М 01:08:46 02:08:16 03:26:14

21 223 Nikolay Granchulov 1970 Велоразходка М45 01:08:31 02:07:47 03:27:09

22 750 Nikola Ovcharski 1990 Begach М 01:09:17 02:16:04 03:27:59

23 793 Lyubomir Penov 1969 М45 01:06:50 02:12:57 03:29:49

24 355 Milen Yordanov 1979 Кайлъшка долина М 01:06:49 02:09:22 03:32:06

25 755 Nikolay Krastev 1985 М 01:10:58 02:14:28 03:32:18

26 724 Kiril Georgiev 1985 Client X group М 01:07:04 02:11:02 03:33:27

27 224 Ivan Simeonov 1960 М55 01:12:04 02:13:59 03:33:37

28 751 Emil Rashkov 1984 М 01:15:29 02:18:49 03:35:53

29 774 Stefan Lazarov 1987 ДоброДействай М 01:08:23 02:18:31 03:36:38

30 729 Hristo Bolashakov 1983 М 01:09:18 02:15:55 03:36:59

31 739 Hristo Moysev 1973 Русе M40 01:00:45 02:07:57 03:37:26

32 782 Emil Petleshkov 1985 Green Way М 01:05:52 02:12:26 03:38:57

33 764 Simeon Lukov 1978 М 01:09:54 02:18:41 03:39:26

34 229 Veselin Deliivanov 1985 Козел М 01:11:41 02:19:10 03:40:10

35 783 Martin Kolev 1973 BUDDY BLACK M40 01:10:48 02:13:23 03:40:14

36 725 Andrey Andreev 1970 М45 01:11:11 02:18:10 03:40:43

37 759 Emil Ivanov 1973 5kmrun-Running academy M40 01:07:51 02:11:40 03:43:00

38 354 Hristo Dobrev 1987 М 01:08:29 02:15:02 03:43:03

39 726 Petko Atanasov 1964 М50 01:18:33 02:27:40 03:46:08

40 221 Danail Pavlov 1987 М 01:15:38 02:25:54 03:49:36

41 758 Bojan Aleksic 1983 AK Toplicanin М 01:14:12 02:27:35 03:49:42

42 218 Boryana Nikolcheva 1980 F 01:18:49 02:29:25 03:51:53

RILA RUN 2016 GENERAL RESULTS



43 361 Slavi Savov 1971 Бегач М45 01:10:51 02:21:02 03:51:56

44 211 Dafinka Todorova 1979 5kmrun F 01:17:04 02:25:36 03:52:17

45 360 Martin Stoimenov 1986 М 01:12:45 02:27:06 03:57:43

46 220 Tsvetan Yordanov 1989 М 01:10:52 02:19:48 03:58:51

47 761 Vladislav Kyulavski 1985 М 01:20:17 02:34:19 04:02:36

48 796 Mihail Ognyanov 1984 М 01:26:37 02:34:28 04:04:47

49 766 Martin Sekulov 1994 М 01:22:00 02:34:54 04:08:09

50 744 Yavor Nikolov 1971 М45 01:21:48 02:34:54 04:08:10

51 790 Dobromir Georgiev 1982 5kmrun М 01:18:53 02:33:15 04:10:49

52 757 Joca Ignjatovic 1992 М 01:14:13 02:29:35 04:11:40

53 732 Martin Petrov 1987 М 01:14:46 02:36:43 04:15:12

54 747 Evgeni Mitev 1983 М 01:24:52 02:40:59 04:16:31

55 789 Martin Mitin 1986 М 01:11:46 02:29:50 04:16:56

56 208 Mihaela Nakova 1999 Бегач F20 01:23:06 02:39:06 04:18:16

57 733 Georgi Stanev 1982 М 01:18:24 02:39:57 04:19:32

58 209 Desislava Nikolcheva 1977 Веселите лосове F 01:26:18 02:45:24 04:20:16

59 205 Svetoslava Yankova 1985 F 01:23:07 02:44:22 04:21:38

60 771 Georgi Filev 1984 М 01:24:04 02:46:48 04:26:32

61 780 Borislav Lakov 1964 Русе М50 01:20:23 02:53:04 04:29:13

62 749 Stoyan Stoyanov 1982 М 01:27:02 02:53:49 04:30:07

63 210 Mariya Molchanova 1988 F 01:27:12 02:56:08 04:44:25

64 222 Ivan Grahovski 1980 М 01:22:11 02:47:11 04:52:03

65 204 Nevelina Kartalova 1991 F 01:30:07 02:56:53 04:55:19

66 356 Aleko Atanasov 1961 М55 01:32:49 03:01:42 04:57:37

67 779 Stefan Galibov 1976 M40 01:27:27 02:58:30 04:59:55

68 225 Milos Sokolov 1992 М 01:34:11 03:16:19 05:21:21

69 731 Ivan Dimov 1972 M40 01:34:04 03:16:13 05:21:21

70 748 Vasil Ingilizov 1980 М 01:39:33 03:37:49 05:25:41

71 362 Galin Marinov 1983 М 00:55:19 01:44:10 DNF

72 745 Daniel Pavlov 1989 5kmrun М 01:08:22 02:19:03 DNF

73 765 Konstantin Zhelev 1985 М 01:23:20 03:01:25 DNF

74 728 Andrea Frare 1979 М 01:23:33 03:01:25 DNF

75 760 Ventsislav Trifonov 1968 М45 01:23:56 03:13:11 DNF

76 756 Dimitar Shterev 1979 М 01:33:58 03:28:44 DNF

77 207 Veselka Daskalova 1983 F 01:39:38 03:38:01 DNF

78 212 Tsveta Shopova 1996 F20 01:42:54 DNF



Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 10km 14km 21km

1 777 Shaban Mustafa 1978 Champion Sungurlare М 00:48:07 01:29:37 02:24:02

2 785 Dimitar Mihaylov 1978 Янтра-Исполин М 00:53:08 01:36:20 02:31:23

3 227 Geno Uvardov 1983 MUSICPLE ORGASM М 00:57:15 01:48:10 02:48:04

4 734 Svetoslav Terziyski 1989 АК Планинец М 00:58:22 01:51:58 02:54:41

5 767 Manol Nikolov 1992 СКО "Леденика" Враца М 00:58:32 01:52:06 02:55:45

6 226 Apostolos Angelis 1993 Hellas М 00:57:50 01:51:19 03:03:16

7 784 Martin Krastev 1978 М 01:00:54 01:56:35 03:05:49

8 741 Dimitar Georgiev 1979 AK "Вихрен" София М 01:03:57 02:00:30 03:11:32

9 792 Kostadin Gyumov 1986 Бански Старец М 01:01:28 02:04:33 03:16:54

10 791 Vladimir Gyumov 1991 Бански Старец М 01:01:38 02:04:33 03:17:04

11 775 Ivo Dimitrov 1988 5kmrun М 00:57:59 01:47:51 03:20:41

12 794 Ivaylo Petkov 1984 М 01:03:03 02:09:23 03:23:12

13 727 Petar Terziev 1984 М 01:07:56 02:08:04 03:23:29

14 773 Georgi Radev 1986 Race Timing BG М 01:08:46 02:08:16 03:26:14

15 750 Nikola Ovcharski 1990 Begach М 01:09:17 02:16:04 03:27:59

16 355 Milen Yordanov 1979 Кайлъшка долина М 01:06:49 02:09:22 03:32:06

17 755 Nikolay Krastev 1985 М 01:10:58 02:14:28 03:32:18

18 724 Kiril Georgiev 1985 Client X group М 01:07:04 02:11:02 03:33:27

19 751 Emil Rashkov 1984 М 01:15:29 02:18:49 03:35:53

20 774 Stefan Lazarov 1987 ДоброДействай М 01:08:23 02:18:31 03:36:38

21 729 Hristo Bolashakov 1983 М 01:09:18 02:15:55 03:36:59

22 782 Emil Petleshkov 1985 Green Way М 01:05:52 02:12:26 03:38:57

23 764 Simeon Lukov 1978 М 01:09:54 02:18:41 03:39:26

24 229 Veselin Deliivanov 1985 Козел М 01:11:41 02:19:10 03:40:10

25 354 Hristo Dobrev 1987 М 01:08:29 02:15:02 03:43:03

26 221 Danail Pavlov 1987 М 01:15:38 02:25:54 03:49:36

27 758 Bojan Aleksic 1983 AK Toplicanin М 01:14:12 02:27:35 03:49:42

28 360 Martin Stoimenov 1986 М 01:12:45 02:27:06 03:57:43

29 220 Tsvetan Yordanov 1989 М 01:10:52 02:19:48 03:58:51

30 761 Vladislav Kyulavski 1985 М 01:20:17 02:34:19 04:02:36

31 796 Mihail Ognyanov 1984 М 01:26:37 02:34:28 04:04:47

32 766 Martin Sekulov 1994 М 01:22:00 02:34:54 04:08:09

33 790 Dobromir Georgiev 1982 5kmrun М 01:18:53 02:33:15 04:10:49

34 757 Joca Ignjatovic 1992 М 01:14:13 02:29:35 04:11:40

35 732 Martin Petrov 1987 М 01:14:46 02:36:43 04:15:12

36 747 Evgeni Mitev 1983 М 01:24:52 02:40:59 04:16:31

37 789 Martin Mitin 1986 М 01:11:46 02:29:50 04:16:56

38 733 Georgi Stanev 1982 М 01:18:24 02:39:57 04:19:32

39 771 Georgi Filev 1984 М 01:24:04 02:46:48 04:26:32

40 749 Stoyan Stoyanov 1982 М 01:27:02 02:53:49 04:30:07

41 222 Ivan Grahovski 1980 М 01:22:11 02:47:11 04:52:03

42 225 Milos Sokolov 1992 М 01:34:11 03:16:19 05:21:21

RILA RUN 2016 RESULTS BY CATEGORY



43 748 Vasil Ingilizov 1980 М 01:39:33 03:37:49 05:25:41

362 Galin Marinov 1983 М 00:55:19 01:44:10 DNF

745 Daniel Pavlov 1989 5kmrun М 01:08:22 02:19:03 DNF

765 Konstantin Zhelev 1985 М 01:23:20 03:01:25 DNF

728 Andrea Frare 1979 М 01:23:33 03:01:25 DNF

756 Dimitar Shterev 1979 М 01:33:58 03:28:44 DNF

1 730 Ivan Tanchev 1997 Vertical World М20 01:03:56 01:57:06 02:53:12

2 772 Yordan Todorov 1998 FC Septemvri Sofia М20 01:08:27 02:00:22 03:09:37

1 739 Hristo Moysev 1973 Русе M40 01:00:45 02:07:57 03:37:26

2 783 Martin Kolev 1973 BUDDY BLACK M40 01:10:48 02:13:23 03:40:14

3 759 Emil Ivanov 1973 5kmrun-Running academy M40 01:07:51 02:11:40 03:43:00

4 779 Stefan Galibov 1976 M40 01:27:27 02:58:30 04:59:55

5 731 Ivan Dimov 1972 M40 01:34:04 03:16:13 05:21:21

1 358 Dimitar Trapov 1970 Прилеп Гоце Делчев М45 01:02:47 02:02:00 03:22:27

2 223 Nikolay Granchulov 1970 Велоразходка М45 01:08:31 02:07:47 03:27:09

3 793 Lyubomir Penov 1969 М45 01:06:50 02:12:57 03:29:49

4 725 Andrey Andreev 1970 М45 01:11:11 02:18:10 03:40:43

5 361 Slavi Savov 1971 Бегач М45 01:10:51 02:21:02 03:51:56

6 744 Yavor Nikolov 1971 М45 01:21:48 02:34:54 04:08:10

760 Ventsislav Trifonov 1968 М45 01:23:56 03:13:11 DNF

1 726 Petko Atanasov 1964 М50 01:18:33 02:27:40 03:46:08

2 780 Borislav Lakov 1964 Русе М50 01:20:23 02:53:04 04:29:13

1 746 Evgeni Stavrev 1959 М55 01:01:56 01:56:29 03:05:32

2 224 Ivan Simeonov 1960 М55 01:12:04 02:13:59 03:33:37

3 356 Aleko Atanasov 1961 М55 01:32:49 03:01:42 04:57:37

1 206 Anna Stefanova 1979 5kmrun F 01:03:56 02:01:43 03:12:15

2 219 Maria Nikolova 1982 F 01:07:10 02:10:01 03:21:24

3 218 Boryana Nikolcheva 1980 F 01:18:49 02:29:25 03:51:53

4 211 Dafinka Todorova 1979 5kmrun F 01:17:04 02:25:36 03:52:17

5 209 Desislava Nikolcheva 1977 Веселите лосове F 01:26:18 02:45:24 04:20:16

6 205 Svetoslava Yankova 1985 F 01:23:07 02:44:22 04:21:38

7 210 Mariya Molchanova 1988 F 01:27:12 02:56:08 04:44:25

8 204 Nevelina Kartalova 1991 F 01:30:07 02:56:53 04:55:19

207 Veselka Daskalova 1983 F 01:39:38 03:38:01 DNF

1 208 Mihaela Nakova 1999 Бегач F20 01:23:06 02:39:06 04:18:16

212 Tsveta Shopova 1996 F20 01:42:54 DNF


